Amager P96
Beder-Malling
Brabrand
Bggeskov

Fl Hillergd
FIF

Fovling
Gentofte
Glostrup
Gribskov
Hedebo
Holbaek
Hornbaek
Horsens
Hvidovre
Hvirring
Hong
Jonstrup
Kalundborg
Kirke Saby
Korsegr
Koge

Lé petit
Lynge
Laborg
Nordfalster
Nordjylland
Nykgbing
Nastved FS
Naestved PK

Odense
RSPC

SPILLESTEDER - SOMMER

Ugandavej 109
Bredgade 5 A
Engdalsvej 86-88
Busbjergvej 54 A
Milnersvej 35 D
Sonderjyllands Allé 6
Attevej 7

Ved Stadion
Stationvej 80
Larsensvej 15 A
Kongens Enge 42
Hgjen 34

Carl Bgdker Nielsensvej 3
Schiittesvej 17
Avedgre Byvej 98
Hedelundvej 2
Rosenvaenget 23
Jonstrupvangvej 150
Lundemarken 64
Egevej 6
Mgllevangen 27
Ringvejen 2
Skovbakkevej 15
Baunesvinget 22
Leborgvej 14
Lillebreendevej 26
Karolinelundsvej 42
Poul Martin Mgllersvej 6
Kasernevej 24
Rolighedsvej

Sdr. Boulevard 3
Ollerupvej 10

2770
8340
8220
8850
3400
2000
6683
2820
2600
3230
2690
4300
3100
8700
2650
8762
4270
3500
4400
4060
4220
4600
8544
3540
6600
4850
9000
4800
4700
4700

5000
4000

Kastrup
Malling
Brabrand
Bjerringbro
Hillergd
Frederiksberg
Fovling
Gentofte
Glostrup
Graested
Karlslunde
Holbaek
Hornbaek
Horsens
Hvidovre
Flemming
Hgng
Veerlgse
Kalundborg
Kirke Saby
Korser

Koge

Mgrke

Lynge

Vejen
Stubbekgbing
Aalborg
Nykgbing Falster
Nastved
Naestved

Odense
Roskilde



Redovre: Jyllingevej 128 2610 Reédovre
Slagelse Frederikshgjvej 4200 Slagelse
Slangerup Idraetsvej 5 3550 Slangerup
Starmasters Solrgd Gl Skole (v/boldbanen) 2680 Solrgd
Stokkemarke Tjennemarkevej 14 4952 Stokkemarke
Storebzelt PK Rosenvanget 23 4270 Hong
Sydgstjylland Hedelundsvej 2A 8762 Flemming
Sgborg Gladsaxevej 200 2860 Sgborg
Tapperngje Smidstrupvej 3 A 4733 Tapperngje
Torslunde-Ishgj Torbens Vange 10 2635 Ishgj
Tributor Kastanievej 18 3480 Fredensborg
Troldens Parkvej 111 4700 Naestved
Tune: Tunehgj 7 4030 Tune
Vennernes Kirkestien 7 B 8961 Allingabro
Vestfyn Faergvej 54 5500 Middelfart
@bro 2100: Fzelledparken - hjgrnet Edel Sauntes Alle/@stre Alle. 2100 Kbh. @
Astrup Mellemstrupvej 21 8500 Grenaa
SPILLESTEDER - VINTER
Boggeskov Klgservejen 16, Sahl 8850 Bjerringbro
Gribskov - (Gilleleje) Parkvej 309 3250 Gilleleje
Hedebo - (Drivhuset) Sognevejen 13 2690 Karlslunde
Holbzek - (Vippergd) Asmindrupvej 50 4390 Vippergd
Hvidovre - (Stalden) Avedgre Byvej 98 2650 Hvidovre
Hong Rosenvanget 23 4270 Hong
Leborg Vejle Landevej 4 6600 Vejen
Nordfalster Lillebraendevej 26 4850 Stubbekgbing
Odense - (den gule lade) Blangstedgards Allé 92-94 5220 Odense S@
Hvirring Hedelundvej 2 8762 Flemming
Beder-Malling Skovdalsvej 28 8300 Odder
Bggeskov Kigservejen 16, Sahl 8850 Bjerringbro



